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Women / L7 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyndsea Willis1501
Ancient City Gym

9.200 9.100 9.4259.700 37.425
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Elsie Oldaker1502
Capital Gym

9.450 9.525 9.3258.600 36.900
1 1 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XG / Ch A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riana Greenberg2403
Rising Stars Gym

9.550 9.550 9.5759.100 37.775
1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Chloe Thrift2325
Camden Gymnastics

9.375 9.075 9.3009.100 36.850
3 4 2T 3 2 

2 

Jennifer Tate2324
Camden Gymnastics

9.450 8.650 9.7508.725 36.575
2T 7 3 1 3T

3T

Riley McGrath2309
Beaches Gym

9.125 9.300 8.7509.400 36.575
6 2 1 7 3T

3T

Tatum Richards2430
at the matinee gym

9.450 8.900 9.2508.200 35.800
2T 6 5 4 4 

4 

Jade Troxel2415
TNT Gym-WI

9.225 9.100 9.2007.850 35.375
4 3 8 5T 5 

5 

Madelyn Tague2414
TNT Gym-WI

9.200 8.950 9.2007.625 34.975
5T 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Brenna Lutter2411
TNT Gym-WI

9.050 8.250 8.9508.050 34.300
8 8 7 6T 7 

7 

Ella Smith2368
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.200 7.625 8.9508.450 34.225
5T 10T 4 6T 8 

8 

Alyssa Schoepp2412
TNT Gym-WI

9.075 7.625 8.7258.150 33.575
7T 10T 6 8 9 

9 

Victoria Schenavar2386
Legendz

9.075 8.225 8.4257.150 32.875
7T 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / Ch B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Barnes2377
Lake Murray Gym

9.550 9.750 9.6759.275 38.250
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Saona Bourdon2321
Camden Gymnastics

9.175 9.500 9.6009.550 37.825
8 2 1 2 2 

2 

Elise Banks2311
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.425 9.275 9.3259.250 37.275
3 3 3 7T 3 

3 

Hannah Butler2330
East Pasco Gym

9.650 9.075 9.5258.800 37.050
1 5 6 3 4 

4 

Hali Leeds2405
Rising Stars Gym

9.150 8.875 9.3508.925 36.300
9 7 5 6 5 

5 

Cadence Wood2339
East Pasco Gym

9.125 9.225 9.3258.500 36.175
10 4 8 7T 6 

6 

Amber Bastin2312
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.200 8.250 9.4009.075 35.925
7 12 4 5 7 

7 

Chase Finizio2402
Rising Stars Gym

9.100 8.550 9.4508.400 35.500
11T 9 9 4 8 

8 

Emma Peel2328
D.E.E.N.O.S. Gym

9.000 8.600 8.8508.675 35.125
12 8 7 10 9 

9 

Kaylee Bachman2408
TNT Gym-WI

9.275 8.350 9.2508.000 34.875
4 10 12 8 10 

10 

Skylar Moore2383
Legendz

9.250 8.900 8.4258.275 34.850
5 6 10 12 11 

11 

Natalie Moores2315
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.100 8.325 8.6508.150 34.225
11T 11 11 11 12 

12 

Micah Kulas2410
TNT Gym-WI

9.225 7.600 9.2007.975 34.000
6 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / XG / Ch C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Koerner2355
Heartland Gymnastics

9.400 9.150 9.4758.925 36.950
2 4 3 3 1 

1 

Tina Dolezal2428
at the matinee gym

9.500 9.375 8.7009.300 36.875
1 1 1 10 2 

2 

Hannah Appleton2399
Rising Stars Gym

9.250 8.950 9.7508.800 36.750
5 5 4 1 3 

3 

Emma Murray2384
Legendz

9.150 9.250 8.6009.225 36.225
8 3 2T 11 4 

4 

Reilly Whritenour2338
East Pasco Gym

9.325 8.775 8.8009.225 36.125
3T 6 2T 9 5 

5 

Pretoria Richardson2310
Beaches Gym

9.275 8.700 9.5258.200 35.700
4 7 6 2 6 

6 

Andrea Armstrong2360
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.325 8.650 8.9758.600 35.550
3T 8T 5 7 7 

7 

Maya Williams2370
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.050 9.325 9.1757.800 35.350
10 2 9 5 8 

8 

Abigail James2366
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.225 8.650 9.2258.150 35.250
6 8T 7T 4 9 

9 

Zoe White2349
Flips Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 8.8508.150 34.800
7 9 7T 8 10 

10 

Grace Griffin2365
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.025 7.600 9.0008.025 33.650
11 11 8 6 11 

11 

Kyla Armstrong2361
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.125 7.625 8.4258.150 33.325
9 10 7T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Ch D
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Duffy2363
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.550 9.725 9.1759.300 37.750
1 3 1 5T 1 

1 

Lydia Grace Redmon2379
Lake Murray Gym

9.100 9.625 9.2509.000 36.975
5T 4 3 4 2 

2 

Coral Lee2308
Beaches Gym

9.100 9.750 9.2758.750 36.875
5T 2 5 3T 3 

3 

Sarah Rimay2319
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.000 9.500 9.0009.200 36.700
6T 6 2 9T 4 

4 

Camilla Holmes2435
Reflex Gymnastics

9.225 9.475 9.3758.500 36.575
3 7 7T 2 5 

5 

Chloe Herrick2302
AerialsGymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.1008.375 36.275
2 8 10 7 6 

6 

Katie Poer2418
TUMBLEBEES

9.150 9.550 8.9508.500 36.150
4 5T 7T 10 7 

7 

Emily Lester2341
Elite Gymnastics 

8.850 9.150 9.4758.600 36.075
7 10T 6 1 8 

8 

Jansyn Stephens2426
The GymNest

8.650 9.150 9.2758.950 36.025
9 10T 4 3T 9 

9 

Ashlynn Carthan2323
Camden Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.1758.200 35.925
6T 5T 11 5T 10 

10 

Rebekah Levy2382
Legendz

8.750 9.775 8.9008.475 35.900
8 1 8 11 11 

11 

Emily Rankin2389
Northwest Gymnastics

8.600 8.900 9.1508.450 35.100
10 11T 9 6 12 

12 

Sara Price2306
BIO Gymnastics

8.300 9.350 9.0256.500 33.175
12 9 12 8 13 

13 

Rachel Smith2369
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

8.550 8.900 9.0005.650 32.100
11 11T 13 9T 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Campanelli2400
Rising Stars Gym

9.025 9.600 9.5509.525 37.700
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Theander2320
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.000 9.425 9.4509.400 37.275
3T 6 2 3 2 

2 

Molly Fenik2420
Ten Point O

8.850 9.275 9.5009.275 36.900
4 8 5 2 3T

3T

Kacie Donechie2314
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.150 9.050 9.3759.325 36.900
1 11 4 4 3T

3T

Nandini Bhikha2307
Beaches Gym

8.600 9.725 9.0759.200 36.600
9 2 6 7 4 

4 

Skyla Rees2429
at the matinee gym

8.750 9.800 8.6509.375 36.575
6 1 3 11 5 

5 

Molly Thibaudeau2394
Prestige Fit and Gym

8.800 9.650 8.8758.950 36.275
5 3 7 10 6 

6 

Skye Hutchinson2303
AerialsGymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.0507.825 35.425
3T 5 12 8 7 

7 

Hailey Foisy2421
Ten Point O

8.650 9.350 9.2008.200 35.400
8 7 10 5 8 

8 

Jennifer Parkinson2406
Rising Stars Gym

8.700 9.150 8.1258.850 34.825
7 10 8 13 9 

9 

Veronica Colmenares2331
East Pasco Gym

8.250 9.250 8.9008.325 34.725
11 9 9 9 10 

10 

Kailee Caraviello2378
Lake Murray Gym

8.300 8.800 9.1508.000 34.250
10 12 11 6 11 

11 

Jessica Laster2381
Legendz

9.000 8.200 8.3756.475 32.050
3T 13 13 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addie Davis2357
Hilton Head Island 

9.600 9.425 9.5259.025 37.575
1 6 3 1 1 

1 

Greta Carter2322
Camden Gymnastics

9.525 9.650 9.4508.550 37.175
2 3 6 2 2 

2 

Hailey Wilkinson2347
Elite Gymnastics 

8.750 9.800 9.2509.050 36.850
8 2 2 6 3T

3T

Julianna Mazza2333
East Pasco Gym

9.050 9.000 9.3259.475 36.850
7 9T 1 4T 3T

3T

Katie Cartrette2326
D.E.E.N.O.S. Gym

9.400 9.825 9.3758.000 36.600
4 1 9 3 4 

4 

Molly Hammond2327
D.E.E.N.O.S. Gym

8.600 9.600 9.3259.000 36.525
10 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Julia Pytlik2397
RAYG Gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.2758.075 35.800
3 9T 8 5 6 

6 

Bella Digiorgio2427
at the matinee gym

9.200 9.575 9.0007.575 35.350
5 5 11 9 7 

7 

Brittany Reuter2329
ELITE GYM ACA

8.700 9.375 8.9007.925 34.900
9 7 10 10T 8 

8 

Riley Silva2390
Northwest Gymnastics

8.550 9.000 8.9008.225 34.675
11 9T 7 10T 9 

9 

Meredith Johnson2422
Ten Point O

8.250 8.375 9.1758.650 34.450
12 10 5 7 10 

10 

Jaymes King2358
Hilton Head Island 

9.075 9.100 9.0257.050 34.250
6 8 12 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / Jr C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Mixon2353
Gymsations

9.125 9.675 9.7009.425 37.925
1 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Megan Partain2336
East Pasco Gym

9.075 9.700 9.3259.800 37.900
2 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Avery Walter2359
Hilton Head Island 

8.650 9.825 9.3259.525 37.325
6T 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Maribel Sanchez2345
Elite Gymnastics 

8.650 9.500 9.3509.200 36.700
6T 6 4 3T 4 

4 

McKena Jones2416
TUMBLEBEES

8.875 9.625 9.3508.750 36.600
4 4T 7 3T 5 

5 

Ainsley Steele2424
Ten Point O

8.575 9.575 9.1759.100 36.425
8 5 5 7T 6 

6 

Abigail Catlos2373
Kathi's Dance & Gym 

8.550 9.675 9.4508.375 36.050
9T 3T 10 2 7 

7 

Madison Gainer2364
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

8.750 9.625 9.2258.300 35.900
5T 4T 12 6 8 

8 

Gabrielle Flannery2332
East Pasco Gym

8.650 9.350 8.9508.850 35.800
6T 8 6 9 9 

9 

Amia Reddy2304
AerialsGymnastics

8.550 9.225 9.1758.400 35.350
9T 9 9 7T 10 

10 

Madelyn McCool2367
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.000 9.025 8.8008.500 35.325
3 10 8 10 11 

11 

Destinee Rojas2351
Gold Coast Gym

8.750 8.800 9.3508.350 35.250
5T 11 11 3T 12 

12 

Carly Zaharias2387
Legendz

8.600 9.425 9.0257.700 34.750
7T 7 13 8 13 

13 

Caitlin Hand2425
The GymNest

8.600 8.750 9.2757.300 33.925
7T 12 14 5 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Wise2354
Gymsations

9.450 9.750 9.5759.600 38.375
2T 3T 1T 2 1 

1 

Regan Schill2423
Ten Point O

9.450 9.800 9.2509.400 37.900
2T 2 2 6 2 

2 

Julia Randolph2344
Elite Gymnastics 

9.375 9.600 9.5509.250 37.775
3 4 3T 3 3 

3 

Carmen Oneid2318
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.200 9.525 9.3759.600 37.700
4T 6 1T 5T 4 

4 

Abbey Neal2316
CATS Gymnastics of J

9.525 9.500 9.6008.900 37.525
1 7 6 1 5 

5 

Lizbeth Mendez2343
Elite Gymnastics 

8.850 9.850 9.3759.250 37.325
6 1 3T 5T 6 

6 

Maggie Benz2434
Reflex Gymnastics

9.200 9.575 9.4759.025 37.275
4T 5 4 4 7 

7 

Amber Cooke2419
Ten Point O

9.075 9.750 9.1758.950 36.950
5 3T 5 8 8 

8 

Brooklan Schoepp2413
TNT Gym-WI

8.600 9.350 8.8258.575 35.350
8 9 7 11 9 

9 

Abby Schmidt2431
at the matinee gym

8.800 9.100 9.2257.550 34.675
7 10 8 7 10 

10 

Sarah Kate Kenney2409
TNT Gym-WI

8.550 9.400 9.0007.425 34.375
9 8T 9 9 11 

11 

Arlen Cordero2380
Legendz

8.500 9.400 8.8507.225 33.975
10 8T 11 10 12 

12 

Brooke Burns2362
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

8.150 7.700 8.5507.300 31.700
11 11 10 12 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chalsea Vickery1265
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 8.725 9.1259.200 36.250
3 2 2T 4T 1 

1 

Hallie Fanning1236
Lake Murray Gym

9.175 8.500 9.3259.000 36.000
4 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Joise Epps1256
Tropical Twisters

9.250 8.600 9.4008.700 35.950
1T 3 7 1 3 

3 

Reagan Hofseth1237
Lake Murray Gym

9.000 8.950 9.0508.875 35.875
6T 1 6 7 4 

4 

Kylie Frances1258
Tropical Twisters

8.925 8.450 9.1259.000 35.500
8 5 4T 4T 5 

5 

Lexi Kronberger1226
I&M Gymnastics

9.000 8.025 8.9509.225 35.200
6T 6 1 8 6 

6 

Gracie Vaccaro1203
Ancient City Gym

8.900 7.650 8.8509.200 34.600
9 8 2T 9 7 

7 

Gillian Wilson1241
Lake Murray Gym

8.875 7.625 9.1758.400 34.075
10 9 8 3 8 

8 

Destiny Harris1248
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.250 7.850 8.7258.200 34.025
1T 7 10 10 9 

9 

Sofia Nicastro1221
GymKidz

9.125 7.100 9.1008.000 33.325
5 12 12 6 10 

10 

Haylie Calver1247
Pioneer Gymnastics

8.250 7.500 8.5008.300 32.550
12 10 9 11 11 

11 

Bradyn Fowler1267
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.300 7.450 7.8508.050 31.650
11 11 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Faith Polk1240
Lake Murray Gym

9.000 9.100 9.4009.150 36.650
6 2 3 1 1 

1 

Paris Paskel1239
Lake Murray Gym

9.300 9.175 9.1008.750 36.325
2 1 6 6 2 

2 

Abby George1233
Kathi's Dance & Gym

8.750 8.575 9.3259.000 35.650
10T 4 4 3 3 

3 

Hailey Kimmel1238
Lake Murray Gym

9.400 8.700 9.3008.100 35.500
1 3 12 4 4 

4 

Kennedy Maclean1219
Diva Gymnastics Aca

8.950 8.400 9.3508.700 35.400
7 5 7T 2 5 

5 

Kirsten Villarreal1266
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 8.150 8.8509.200 34.950
10T 6T 2 10 6 

6 

Alexis Garrity1201
Ancient City Gym

9.100 7.750 8.9508.950 34.750
4 8 5 7 7 

7 

Miranda Brennan1243
Northwest Gymnastics

8.775 7.625 8.9009.250 34.550
9 10T 1 9 8 

8 

Liz Laughlin1249
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.125 8.150 8.6508.300 34.225
3 6T 11 12 9 

9 

Briana Myers1202
Ancient City Gym

9.050 7.675 8.6008.650 33.975
5 9 9T 13 10 

10 

Emilee Clare Fanning1235
Lake Murray Gym

8.850 6.950 9.2258.650 33.675
8 13 9T 5 11 

11 

Emily Madore1246
Northwest Gymnastics

8.350 7.300 8.7758.700 33.125
13 12 7T 11 12 

12 

Jaia Varela1252
Salina GemStars

8.450 7.625 8.9257.950 32.950
12 10T 13 8 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anne Fang1342
reflex gymnastics

9.450 9.000 9.4259.400 37.275
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Brooke Balas1315
Diva Gymnastics Aca

9.225 9.200 9.1509.200 36.775
4 1 4 6T 2 

2 

Rakel Jeffries1316
Diva Gymnastics Aca

9.250 8.300 9.2009.375 36.125
3 5 2 5 3 

3 

Mya Pringle1343
reflex gymnastics

9.200 9.025 9.3258.100 35.650
5 2 12 4 4 

4 

Hayden Sanders1311
Camden Gymnastics

9.150 7.750 9.3509.250 35.500
6 9T 3 3 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Holland1324
Hilton Head Island

9.100 8.150 9.0509.000 35.300
8 7 6 8 6 

6 

Annica Valmassei1314
Daves Gym Factory

9.125 7.750 9.1508.550 34.575
7 9T 7 6T 7 

7 

Kaelyn Dobbins1333
Powerhouse Academy

9.050 8.500 9.0007.750 34.300
9 4 13 10 8 

8 

Lillie Barnes1309
Camden Gymnastics

9.350 7.000 9.5508.200 34.100
2 12 10T 1 9 

9 

Macy Ross2698
Ohio Gymnastics In

8.900 6.750 8.9509.050 33.650
12 14 5 11 10 

10 

Mackenzie Solic2700
Ohio Gymnastics In

9.000 7.750 8.2508.400 33.400
10 9T 8 15 11 

11 

Piper Doten1313
D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet

8.825 8.200 8.3507.700 33.075
13 6 14 14 12 

12 

Diamond Hickson1317
Florence Gymnastics

8.575 7.850 9.0257.350 32.800
14T 8 15 9 13 

13 

Sydney Locke1302
Ancient City Gym

8.575 6.825 8.7508.300 32.450
14T 13 9 12 14 

14 

Janeth Resendez1336
Riverside Brookfield

8.950 5.750 8.4008.200 31.300
11 15 10T 13 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Pitser1321
Harris Chalkettes

9.525 9.000 9.4009.375 37.300
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jennie Fleming1305
Beaches Gymnastics

9.025 9.150 9.2509.150 36.575
11T 1 3 4T 2 

2 

Maria Thea Bozzuto1329
Northwest Gymnastics

9.425 8.450 9.3259.200 36.400
4 8T 2 3 3 

3 

Rebecca Rodriguez1340
South Miami Gym

9.150 8.725 9.2509.025 36.150
8 5T 4 4T 4 

4 

Renee Pyle1323
Heartland Gymnastics

9.500 8.650 9.5008.400 36.050
2 7 7 1 5 

5 

Samantha Grela1331
Northwest Gymnastics

8.850 8.725 9.2259.000 35.800
14 5T 5 6 6 

6 

Alejandra Flores1318
Harris Chalkettes

9.375 8.800 9.0758.200 35.450
5 3 9 9 7 

7 

Samantha Larson1338
South Miami Gym

8.900 8.775 9.1258.000 34.800
13 4 10 7 8 

8 

Caroline Locke1320
Harris Chalkettes

9.475 8.450 9.1007.425 34.450
3 8T 14 8 9 

9 

Ashley Joseph1301
AerialsGymnastics

9.025 7.050 9.0008.875 33.950
11T 13T 6 10 10 

10 

Cierra Huber1325
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.100 7.650 8.7757.900 33.425
9 11 11 11 11 

11 

Kaitlyn Roberts1339
South Miami Gym

9.225 8.050 8.2757.550 33.100
6 10 12 12 12 

12 

Alyssa Rogero1303
Ancient City Gym

9.175 7.050 8.2008.375 32.800
7 13T 8 13 13 

13 

Maria Westcott1332
Pioneer Gymnastics

9.050 7.550 8.1007.450 32.150
10 12 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / Senior A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Thefaine1322
Harris Chalkettes

9.475 8.300 9.0759.200 36.050
2 4 1T 5T 1 

1 

Megan Anderson1308
CATS Gymnastics of J

8.900 8.000 9.3259.175 35.400
9T 6 3 2T 2 

2 

Bailey Derr1330
Northwest Gymnastics

8.900 8.350 9.0009.125 35.375
9T 2 4 8 3 

3 

Erin Murray1310
Camden Gymnastics

9.350 7.950 8.7259.200 35.225
4T 7 1T 11 4 

4 

Destiny Sutton1327
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.525 7.375 9.0509.000 34.950
1 11 5 7 5 

5 

Abby Sleight1306
Beaches Gymnastics

8.800 8.325 8.9508.775 34.850
12 3 6T 9 6 

6 

Arin Nye1334
Powerhouse Academy

9.375 7.300 9.3008.775 34.750
3 12 6T 4 7 

7 

Jordan Taylor1307
Beaches Gymnastics

9.175 8.850 9.0757.450 34.550
8 1 13T 5T 8 

8 

Olivia Emord1335
Rising Stars Gym

9.275 7.450 9.3758.200 34.300
6 10 10T 1 9 

9 

Kelly Ryan1326
JENKS GYMNASTICS OK

9.350 7.750 8.6508.200 33.950
4T 9 10T 12 10 

10 

Nicole Crean1312
D.E.E.N.O.S. Planet

9.200 7.800 8.8007.725 33.525
7 8 12 10 11 

11 

Kaylyn Wright1341
Taylor Gymnastics

8.850 6.500 9.3258.250 32.925
11 13 8T 2T 12 

12 

Sarah Blinn1328
Legendz

8.650 6.000 8.0507.450 30.150
13 14 13T 13 13 

13 

Stephanie Hyde1304
BIO Gymnastics

8.300 8.100 0.0008.250 24.650
14 5 8T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XD / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carrington Wilkes2205
Camden Gymnastics

9.350 8.825 9.5008.400 36.075
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Caroline Iausly2207
TNT Gym - WI

9.300 7.600 9.3009.225 35.425
2 4 2 2 2 

2 

Baleigh Smith2203
Camden Gymnastics

9.225 7.700 9.1758.875 34.975
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Ashton Wilkes2204
Camden Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 8.8009.200 34.950
4T 2 3 4 4 

4 

Kaylee Frazor2206
Olympia Gymnastics

8.900 6.850 7.8509.250 32.850
4T 5 1 5 5 

5 
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Women / XD / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nina Kalinin2201
Camden Gymnastics

9.450 8.700 9.3509.550 37.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Michael Sanders2202
Camden Gymnastics

8.625 8.250 8.6009.500 34.975
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Women / XP / Junior A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Navarrete-Morrison2512
Beaches Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.3009.525 37.075
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah Beilsten2501
360 Freestyle Gym

9.500 8.425 9.1759.450 36.550
1 6 3 5T 2 

2 

Kerstein Gray2526
Golden's Gymnastics

9.225 8.825 9.2508.750 36.050
5 2 8T 2T 3 

3 

Mary Claire Wolfe2546
Team Vidalia

9.275 8.050 9.2509.400 35.975
3 9T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Aubrey Martinez2503
360 Freestyle Gym

9.000 8.775 8.8759.000 35.650
10T 3 6 10T 5 

5 

Sara Woods2513
Beaches Gymnastics

9.175 8.150 9.1508.900 35.375
7 7 7 7T 6 

6 

Carly Davey2511
Beaches Gymnastics

8.475 7.900 9.1759.400 34.950
16 12 4T 5T 7 

7 

Chelsea Goins2544
TUMBLEBEES

9.350 8.500 8.8758.150 34.875
2 5 15T 10T 8 

8 

Nithalie Jayne Sarcol2516
Bristol F C Gym

8.950 7.050 9.2009.500 34.700
12 16 2 4 9 

9 

Alexa Mathews2506
AcroBrats

9.075 8.100 8.8008.575 34.550
8 8 11 12T 10 

10 

Tatum Church2543
TUMBLEBEES

9.200 8.575 8.4008.200 34.375
6 4 13T 14 11 

11 

Natalie Betcher2528
Olympia Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 9.1508.350 34.350
14 9T 12 7T 12 

12 

Olivia Truitt2533
Olympia Gymnastics

8.850 7.600 8.8008.700 33.950
13 15 10 12T 13 

13 

Addi Frazor2531
Olympia Gymnastics

8.675 7.950 9.0758.200 33.900
15 11 13T 9 14 

14 

Brooke Penny2548
The Chalk Box

9.000 7.725 8.2508.750 33.725
10T 13 8T 15 15 

15 

Alyssa Yohe2534
Olympia Gymnastics

9.050 7.700 7.7508.150 32.650
9 14 15T 16 16 

16 
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Women / XP / Junior B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Willmott2539
Rising Stars Gym

9.400 9.225 9.7009.550 37.875
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ally Harris2509
Andover All Stars

9.375 9.050 9.2509.525 37.200
6T 3 2 8 2 

2 

Naomi Fils2537
Rising Stars Gym

9.300 8.700 9.5009.500 37.000
8T 4 3 2T 3T

3T

Madelyne Murphy2510
Andover All Stars

9.225 9.250 9.4259.100 37.000
11 1 7 4 3T

3T

Kaitlynn Tim2522
Flips Gymnastics

9.650 8.400 9.3258.775 36.150
1T 9 10 6 5 

5 

Makala Butts2518
CGC Gymnastics

9.375 8.200 9.2009.175 35.950
6T 12 5 9 6 

6 

Emily Willmott2538
Rising Stars Gym

9.650 8.100 9.5008.550 35.800
1T 14 14 2T 7 

7 

Clarisse Kerr Abraham2535
Prestige Fit and Gym

9.200 8.575 8.5009.225 35.500
12 7 4 16 8 

8 

Sarrah Springer2504
360 Freestyle Gym

9.450 8.250 9.1008.650 35.450
4 10T 11T 10 9 

9 

Thalia Carter2542
TUMBLEBEES

9.525 8.600 8.6508.475 35.250
3 6 16 15 10 

10 

Magnolia Drawdy2529
Olympia Gymnastics

9.300 8.650 8.2509.000 35.200
8T 5 8T 17 11 

11 

Elizabeth Noble2527
Golden's Gymnastics

8.800 8.050 8.9009.150 34.900
16 15 6 12 12 

12 

Morgan Smith2525
Geneva Vikings

9.100 7.775 9.4008.600 34.875
14 16 13 5 13 

13 

Hannah Elkins2530
Olympia Gymnastics

9.275 7.650 8.8759.000 34.800
10 17 8T 13 14T

14T

Bailee Hunt2540
TNT Gym - WI

9.175 8.175 8.9508.500 34.800
13 13 15 11 14T

14T

Alisha Traczyk2547
Telstar Gymnastics

9.075 8.500 9.3007.700 34.575
15 8 17 7 16 

16 

Meghan Gleaton2532
Olympia Gymnastics

8.500 8.250 8.7508.650 34.150
17 10T 11T 14 17 

17 
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Men / 3 / Jr. A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonathan Glover102
Flips Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.5009.800 9.6009.550 57.200
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jackson Loomis101
At The Matinee

7.450 9.100 8.9008.200 8.6507.050 49.350
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 3 / Jr. B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tristan Fearing104
Top Contenders

9.150 9.700 9.2509.700 9.6009.350 56.750
1 1 2 3 1 1 1 

1 

William Bozman103
Top Contenders

8.800 8.150 9.6509.950 8.8508.950 54.350
2 3 1 1 2 3 2T

2T

Charlie Monaghan105
Top Contenders

8.600 8.650 9.4009.450 9.3508.900 54.350
3 2 3 2 3 2 2T

2T
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Men / 4 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jonas Lee233
Orlando Gymnastics

9.600 9.800 9.30010.300 10.80010.300 60.100
4 1 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Roberto Rios243
Stick It Gymnastics

9.700 8.100 8.70010.000 10.3009.400 56.200
3 4 2T 9 6T 2 2 

2 

Jayden Glassco-Stone232
Orlando Gymnastics

9.750 7.350 9.1009.950 9.9009.700 55.750
2 6 4T 6 4T 4 3 

3 

Benjamin Manzella234
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 8.350 9.1509.950 8.9009.750 55.300
5 2 4T 5 3 9 4 

4 

West Fowler249
Wildcard Gymnastics

10.250 7.050 9.50010.000 10.2007.700 54.700
1 8 2T 1 11 3 5 

5 

Guillermo Hewitt242
Stick It Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 8.4009.300 9.7509.850 53.600
7 5 8 10T 2 5 6 

6 

Jack Sparks240
Orlando Gymnastics

7.250 6.950 9.4009.350 9.3509.700 52.000
12 9 7 2 4T 6T 7 

7 

Cooper Macarthur215
Genie's Gym Club

7.700 8.200 8.8008.900 8.2509.400 51.250
11 3 9 8 6T 12 8 

8 

Corbett Wilson211
Florida Flips

8.100 6.600 9.0009.600 9.0008.500 50.800
8 11 6 7 9 8 9 

9 

Tre Davis221
Olympia Gymnastics

8.800 6.900 9.2008.450 9.3507.900 50.600
6 10 11 4 10 6T 10 

10 

Tyler Rivera238
Orlando Gymnastics

7.800 7.250 8.3008.750 8.3008.900 49.300
9T 7 10 12 8 11 11 

11 

Colton Brantley228
Orlando Gymnastics

7.800 5.550 8.4008.300 8.6007.400 46.050
9T 12 12 10T 12 10 12 

12 
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Men / 4 / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mitchell Hill245
Taylor Gymnastics

9.700 10.150 9.0509.800 10.4009.650 58.750
2 1 5 5 6 1 1 

1 

Stanley Asensio227
Orlando Gymnastics

9.600 10.050 9.15010.100 9.55010.200 58.650
3 2 2 3 1 7T 2 

2 

Noah Sendir239
Orlando Gymnastics

10.150 8.500 9.1009.550 10.10010.000 57.400
1 3T 6 4 2 3 3 

3 

Morgan Bromer213
Genie's Gym Club

9.450 8.500 9.3009.950 9.7009.550 56.450
5 3T 4 1 7 5 4 

4 

Chip McCulston202
Camden Gymnastics

9.400 8.500 8.95010.000 9.5509.850 56.250
6 3T 3 6T 3 7T 5 

5 

Brock Glover223
Olympia Gymnastics

9.500 8.150 8.9509.350 10.3009.700 55.950
4 8 8 6T 5 2 6 

6 

Harrison Thrift209
Florida Flips

8.650 8.400 8.65010.500 9.6009.800 55.600
9 6 1 8 4 6 7 

7 

Luke Noble217
Golden's Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.5509.500 10.0009.150 54.350
8 7 7 9 9 4 8 

8 

Jaxon Johnstone214
Genie's Gym Club

9.050 8.000 9.2009.250 9.4009.300 54.200
7 9 9 2 8 9 9 

9 

Adam Nagel216
Golden's Gymnastics

7.650 5.950 8.4008.900 8.3008.200 47.400
11 10 10 10 10 10 10 

10 

Reid Phillips203
Dream It

7.900 5.200 8.2008.200 7.6507.350 44.500
10 11 11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Men / 4 / Sr. A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Murphy248
Top Flight North 

10.650 10.600 9.35010.800 10.60010.250 62.250
1 1 1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Chris Bedecs212
Genie's Gym Club

10.600 8.700 9.45010.100 10.50010.400 59.750
2 7 5T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Nic Strange220
I & M Gymnastics

10.550 8.950 9.15010.250 10.3509.900 59.150
3 5 4 5T 4 3T 3 

3 

Braedon Frazor222
Olympia Gymnastics

9.950 9.500 9.25010.400 10.3509.300 58.750
4 3 2 3 8 3T 4 

4 

Jacob O'Connor237
Orlando Gymnastics

9.700 8.900 9.2009.700 9.65010.200 57.350
5 6 9 4 3 9 5 

5 

Jonathan Miranda236
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 7.550 9.10010.300 10.2509.850 55.850
6T 9 3 7 5 5 6 

6 

Quinn Scarbrough208
Florida Flips

8.050 9.650 8.30010.100 10.1009.250 55.450
11T 2 5T 12 9 7 7 

7 

Colin Wilson246
Taylor Gymnastics

8.100 8.200 9.1509.450 10.1509.200 54.250
9T 8 10 5T 10 6 8 

8 

Storm Judy225
Olympia Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.0509.150 9.1008.750 53.700
8 4 12 8 11 10 9 

9 

Raphael Koloc206
Florida Flips

8.100 7.300 8.5009.800 8.6009.400 51.700
9T 11 8 10 7 12 10 

10 

Jon Freeman205
Florida Flips

8.050 5.950 8.45010.100 9.0009.600 51.150
11T 12 5T 11 6 11 11 

11 

Marsello Meng235
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 5.350 8.6509.350 9.8507.950 49.950
6T 13 11 9 12 8 12 

12 

Christopher Conti247
Top Flight North 

7.800 7.500 8.1508.750 8.0507.900 48.150
13 10 13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Men / 4 / Sr. B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicholas Adams226
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 9.00010.300 10.00010.150 57.500
6 1 1 4 1 2T 1 

1 

CJ Hendry244
Taylor Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.1009.950 8.9009.250 55.200
3T 2T 3 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Isaiah Swilley218
Golden's Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 9.2009.150 10.6008.050 55.000
3T 2T 8 2 8 1 3 

3 

Gabriel Castro229
Orlando Gymnastics

9.650 8.150 9.2509.900 9.1008.000 54.050
1 5 4T 1 9 5 4 

4 

Dylan Knight219
Heartland Gymnastics

8.850 7.250 8.8009.600 10.0009.200 53.700
5 10 7 5T 4 2T 5 

5 

William Crudo231
Orlando Gymnastics

8.200 8.400 8.75010.050 9.5507.750 52.700
8T 4 2 7 10 4 6T

6T

Ian Walls210
Florida Flips

8.450 7.500 8.5509.750 8.9009.550 52.700
7 9 6 8 2 6T 6T

6T

Lucas Chappell230
Orlando Gymnastics

8.200 8.100 8.4009.900 8.8508.500 51.950
8T 6 4T 9 5 8 8 

8 

Jackson Lyon201
360 Gymnastics

9.200 7.900 8.8008.750 8.0008.400 51.050
2 7 10 5T 6 9 9 

9 

Buster MacCalla207
Florida Flips

7.650 7.550 7.8008.850 7.8508.250 47.950
10 8 9 10 7 10 10 

10 
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Men / 4 / Sr. C
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Honeycutt224
Olympia Gymnastics

9.700 9.600 9.05010.050 9.3509.900 57.650
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Men / 5 / Jr. A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colton Johnson305
Florida Flips

10.450 10.450 8.95011.000 10.30011.400 62.550
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ace Harrison304
Florida Flips

9.500 8.000 8.80010.650 9.1509.750 55.850
2 6 3 2 3 4 2 

2 

Mekhi Cortes307
I & M Gymnastics

8.150 8.900 8.20010.300 9.10010.250 54.900
6 3 4 6 2 5 3 

3 

Christopher  Campana308
Ohio Gym

8.250 9.350 8.4009.550 9.9009.200 54.650
5 2 5 3 4 2 4 

4 

Ethan Chiles302
Basel Gymnastics

8.350 7.100 8.05010.750 9.5508.900 52.700
4 8 2 8 6T 3 5 

5 

Hayden Ramsey316
Stick It Gymnastics

7.800 8.250 8.3509.150 7.6508.900 50.100
7 5 7 4T 6T 7 6 

6 

Hatcher Ramsey315
Stick It Gymnastics

8.500 8.450 8.3509.000 8.1507.550 50.000
3 4 8 4T 9 6 7 

7 

John Norway313
Stick It Gymnastics

7.600 6.950 8.1509.300 7.1009.000 48.100
8 9 6 7 5 8 8 

8 

Brian Rollison310
Ohio Gym

7.450 7.800 8.0008.500 6.7507.650 46.150
9 7 9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Men / 5 / Jr. B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joed Martin-Miranda312
Stick It Gymnastics

8.200 8.950 9.10010.000 8.8008.450 53.500
3 2 1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Josh Ramirez314
Stick It Gymnastics

8.400 9.050 8.9009.850 7.8009.250 53.250
2 1 2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Kyle Lovell306
Golden's Gymnastics

8.950 6.350 8.6008.850 9.4008.950 51.100
1 6 5 3 2 1 3 

3 

Landon Farr309
Ohio Gym

7.000 8.150 8.3009.100 7.5507.750 47.850
7 3 3 5 6 5 4 

4 

Russell Williams319
The Chalk Box

7.900 7.200 7.7508.950 7.2008.000 47.000
5 4 4 6 5 6 5 

5 

Carson Engle303
Basel Gymnastics

8.000 5.100 8.5507.850 7.6507.150 44.300
4 7 6 4 7 4 6 

6 

Joshua Malasky318
The Chalk Box

7.800 6.750 7.4007.700 6.0008.150 43.800
6 5 7 7 4 7 7 

7 
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Men / 5 / Sr. A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Nixon301
At The Matinee

10.900 10.000 8.90011.050 10.85010.750 62.450
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Evan Richardson317
Taylor Gymnastics

9.750 8.900 9.4009.650 10.2008.750 56.650
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Joshua Dieker311
Stick It Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 0.000
3 3 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carson Eshleman402
Aerial Express

9.550 9.200 9.45010.900 11.00011.000 61.100
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Michael Fekete407
Stick It Gymnastics

8.100 9.100 7.9008.950 8.10010.250 52.400
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Men / 6 / Jr. B
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Colby Griner404
Camden Gymnastics

10.000 9.500 9.2009.600 10.30010.850 59.450
1 1 1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Max Kephart405
Florida Flips

9.150 7.550 9.4009.550 9.7509.750 55.150
2 3 2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Thomas Caldwell403
Camden Gymnastics

8.100 7.650 8.4508.700 8.5507.900 49.350
3 2 3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Men / 6 / Sr. A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sinjin Nelson406
Florida Flips

10.550 9.300 9.4009.550 10.0507.500 56.350
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Dylan Brower401
AcroBrats

7.100 6.900 7.7509.150 6.9008.450 46.250
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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Men / 8 / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jared Rumkos501
Stick It Gymnastics

11.000 10.400 10.55010.850 10.80011.550 65.150
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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